16.10.2023; 21:05

Ranking "BRAZOWY"
HORSEPROFI CHALLENGE 2023 - ujezdzenie

1 Marta Szkiela
2 Nina Catka
3 Oliwia Jarzyniska
4 Urszula Krzewicka
5 Natalia Rymarczyk
6 Adrian Seliga
Katarzyna Sabitov
Marcelina Bukata
9 Aleksandra Machniewicz
10 Justyna Kroc
11 Jagoda Zemfler
Oliwia Milczarek
13 Iga Szaflik
Julia Urban
15 Blanka Osinska
16 Natalia Brzozowska
17 Ewa Szwed
18 Irmina Szybka
Robert Szczesny
Wiktoria Kusmierek
21 Daria Bochenska
Julia Biecka
23 Nadia Peruga
Olivia Kapcewicz
25 Zofia Lason
Zofia Szubanska

SKJ HORSEPROFI
KJ Golden Dream
SKJ Virako-Olimpia
KJ Golden Dream
KJ Janowice

KJ Golden Dream
SKJ Virako-Olimpia
KJ Janowice

KJ Golden Dream
Csj Equestro

SKJ HORSEPROFI
KJ Golden Dream
SKJ HORSEPROFI
KJ Golden Dream
KJ Golden Dream
Tuszynski KJ Garbéwek

KJ Olmet Ostsped Ostréw Wielkopolski

Walewicki KJ Gabon

Bez Przynaleznosci Klubowej M A Z
KJ Golden Dream

KJ Golden Dream

KJ Dakota

KJ Golden Dream

SKJ Virako-Olimpia

Fundacja Fun Farma

KJ Dakota

punkty
rankingowe

70
52
47
45
40
23
23
23
22
20
18
18
17
17
15
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